
 

SCHEDULE FOR UNIFORM & BOOKS SALE  
FOR SESSION 2026-27 

DATE DAY CLASS TIMING 

March 10, 2026 Tuesday X 8.30 am to 3.00 pm 

March 11, 2026 Wednesday XII 8.30 am to 3.00 pm 

March 12, 13 & 14, 2026 Thu, Fri & Sat Nursery 8.30 am to 3.00 pm 

March 19, 2026 Thursday KG 8.30 am to 3.00 pm 

March 20, 2026 Friday I 8.30 am to 3.00 pm 

March 21, 2026 Saturday II 8.30 am to 3.00 pm 

March 22, 2026 Sunday III 8.30 am to 3.00 pm 

March 23, 2026 Monday IV 8.30 am to 3.00 pm 

March 24, 2026 Tuesday VII 8.30 am to 3.00 pm 

March 25, 2026 Wednesday V 8.30 am to 3.00 pm 

March 26, 2026 Thursday VI 8.30 am to 3.00 pm 

March 27, 2026 Friday VIII 8.30 am to 3.00 pm 

March 28, 2026 Saturday IX 8.30 am to 3.00 pm 

March 30, 2026  Monday All Classes 8.30 am to 3.00 pm 

March 31, 2026 Tuesday XI 8.30 am to 3.00 pm 

 

Note:  

1. Parents are requested to purchase the Uniform & Books on the scheduled dates only. 
2. The Uniform & Book store will remain closed for Lunch Break (1.00 pm to 1.30 pm) 

 



 

FOR SESSION 2026 - 27 
(EWS/DG /CWSN CATEGORY ONLY) 

 
SCHEDULE FOR BOOK SALE  

CLASS DATE DAY TIMINGS 

KG & I March 19 & 20, 2026 Thursday & Friday 10.00 am – 2.30 pm 

 
II & III 

 
March 21, 2026 Saturday  

10.00 am – 2.30 pm 

IV, V & VI 
 

March 23 & 24, 2026 
Monday & 
Tuesday 

 
10.00 am – 2.30 pm 

VII & VIII 
 

March 27, 2026 Friday 
 

10.00 am – 2.30 pm 

 

SCHEDULE FOR UNIFORM SALE  

CLASS DATE DAY TIMINGS 

KG & I April 02, 2026 Thursday 10.00 am – 2.30 pm 

 
II & III 

 
April 04, 2026 Saturday  

10.00 am – 2.30 pm 

IV, V & VI 
 

April 06, 2026 Monday 
 

10.00 am – 2.30 pm 

VII & VIII 
 

April 07, 2026 Tuesday 
 

10.00 am – 2.30 pm 

Note:  

1. Parents are requested to collect the Uniform & Books on the scheduled dates only. 
2. The Uniform & Book store will remain closed for Lunch Break (1.00 pm to 1.30 pm) 

 

 


